

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 963 383">CLCON No. 348 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 389 1302 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 465 1490 1077" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 465 1490 555">1. Mr. Dinesh Gahatori, Advocate for the petitioner.<li data-bbox="643 584 1490 712">2. Mr. Harendra Belwal, Advocate has accepted notice on behalf of opposite party no. 3.<li data-bbox="643 763 1490 898">3. Learned counsel for opposite party no. 3 prays for and is granted two weeks time to get instructions in the matter.<li data-bbox="643 943 1490 1077">4. List this case on 04.11.2024, showing the name of Mr. Harendra Belwal, Advocate for opposite party no. 3. <p data-bbox="935 1173 1422 1211" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1094 1218 1283 1247" style="text-align: right;">04.10.2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 1252 699 1274">Aswal</p>

--	--	--	--