

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
S-22			<p data-bbox="662 387 1008 421"><u>CLCON No. 348 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 421 1206 459"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 459 1485 539">Mr. Dinesh Gahatori, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="662 568 1485 649">Mr. Devesh Ghildiyal, Standing Counsel for the State/respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="662 678 1485 759">At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 20.11.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 891 1485 929">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1142 929 1278 958">09.10.2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 958 743 987">Avneet/</p>