

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D-52			<p data-bbox="662 369 949 398"><u>CLCON No. 348 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 403 1204 436"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 474 1484 555">Mr. Dinesh Gahatori, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="662 586 1484 667">Mr. Harendra Belwal, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="662 698 1484 779">Heard on amendment application (IA No. 4 of 2025).</p> <p data-bbox="758 810 981 844">It is allowed.</p> <p data-bbox="662 875 1484 956">Let amended memo of parties be filed within three days.</p> <p data-bbox="662 987 1484 1108">Thereafter, let notices be issued to the newly added respondents, returnable within six weeks. Steps to be taken within a week.</p> <p data-bbox="758 1140 1101 1173">List on 13.02.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 1276 1484 1310">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1141 1314 1284 1344">20.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 1344 742 1373">Avneet/</p>